LOOK FOR ROUTES

Bay & Basin

Bus Route Map

@ Nowra

D
S
‘2‘\
&
&
Turpenting
e Fy
28
Tomerong
Public School
<&
&°
<
. sz
=7 TR,
3 G
St Georges Basin
S o0) ey

The V/w\w Tasman R
& & StGeorgesBasi
= Public School,
£
5

e
N

Tomerong

qlowra Bus Route Map

North Nowra

Street Legend
1. Bridge Rd
2. North St

3. Schofield Ln
4. Stewart Pl
5. Nowra Ln

6. Plunkett St

15 2Mnajjag

wra

Nowra Prvate Hospital

Shoalhaven
High School

Worrigee

St. Georges Basin
& Jervis Bay

NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd

@ wowra Woollamia
Myola
>
yuski ‘i)

18. [l owsn s
Huski i o
F‘ulilm(;il?go/@ B =] . ./g/vw.,
2§ Huskisson ay;

e/ g,
C joed

Sanctuary Point

Wrights Beach

St Georges Basin

Connecting Bus Operators

Kennedy’s Bus and Coach
www.kennedystours.com.au
Tel: 1300 133 477

Premier Motor Service
WWW.premierms.com.au

Tel: 1334 10

Shoal Bus

Tel: 02 4423 2122
www.shoalbus.com.au
Stuarts Coaches

www.stuartscoaches.com.au
Tel: 02 4421 0332

Street Legend
11 bline St

I

o

S

IS

o

19. Tomerong St
Vincentia
Bayswood
Estate D
Vincentia
Primary
& school
Vincentia
High School

Booderee Ave

Hyams Beach

25 St
26. Hyam Rd

Naval College
Jervis Bay <®
coNe®” >

Lake Windermere

R.A.N. Airfield

LakeMcKgnzie

North
O et B
Legend
= Route 17 & 21
@ Shopping Centre
School
Wreck Bay

(6]
@ Educational Institution
@ Hospital

[>]

Airport

2= fI=s
= idVICIE
CHANGE WAY 1o
TRAVEL TQDAY)

Phone 13 34 10

Book Online
premierms.com.au

102 /103

Nowra to

Bay & Basin

BUSES SERVICING

Nowra
Huskisson
Vincentia

Bay & Basin
Tomerong
Central Avenue

SEE BACK COVER
FOR DETAILED ROUTE
DESCRIPTIONS

Effective September 2020

NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd
10 Investigator Street, South Nowra NSW 2541 - Phone: (02) 4423 5244
www.nowracoaches.com.au

Price 50¢




via Huskisson, Vincentia, Sanctuary Point & Tomerong via Huskisson, Vincentia, Sanctuary Point & Tomerong

ROUTE ROUTE
102 & & 102 & &
BUS DEPARTS

BUS DEPARTS VIABUS 1 Tomerong Shops 6:00 8:40 11:55 12:30 1:30 7:.07 9:10 2:46 6:36
Bomaderry Rail 7:50 9:20 10:38 12:55 2:56 5:21 8:25 12:50 4:40 Basin View Shops 6:05 8:48 12:40 1:40 4.30 9:15
TAFE Bomaderry 7:52 9:22 10:40 12:58 2:58 5:23 St Georges Basin Shops 6:15 8:55 12:50 1:50 9:22
Shoalhaven Hospital 9:27 10:47 | ViaBus 6 --- --- 1:00 4:50 Sanctuary Point Shops 6:35 9:20 1:10 2:10 9:42
Stewart Place Arrive 8:00 9:32 10:52 1.05 3:.03 5:31 8:35 1.05 4:55 Old Erowal Bay 6:45 9:30 1:20 2:20 9:52
Stewart Place Depart 8:00 10:20 10:52 1:.05 3:03 5:31 8:35 1:.05 4:55 Vincentia Market Place 9:34 1.24 2:24 9:56
Stocklands 10:57 1:10 5:36 8:40 1:10 5:00 Elizabeth Drive/Tharwa Road 6:55 9:42 1:33 2:33 10:05
Kinghorne Street/Kalandar Street 8:04 Vincentia Shops (Petrol Station) 7:00 9:52 1.41 2:41 10:15
Albatross Road/Yalwal Road 8:05 Huskisson (Bus Zone near Butchers) 7:05 9:57 1:46 2:46 10:23
Shoalhaven Uni 8:10 Woollamia Road/Knoll Parade 7:10 10:02 1:51 2:51 10:28
Depot Road/Yalwal Road 8:15 Princes Highway/Jervis Bay Road 77 10:12 12:10 1:56 2:56 10:33 3:.01 6:51
Flinders Road/Cumberland Avenue 8:20 Highway Bus Stop near Bunnings 7:25 10:20 12:17 2:04 7:20 -
Highway Bus Stop near BBQ Galore 8:25 10:30 11:07 3:.08 5:.41 8:44 114 5:04 Central Avenue 3:06 10:44 3:06 6:56
Central Avenue 8:45 1:15 5:05 South Nowra Correction Centre 10:46 3:11 7:01
South Nowra Correction Centre - 8:50 1:20 510 Flinders Road/Cumberland Avenue 7:27 3:08
Princes Highway/Jervis Bay Road 8:35 10:35 11:12 - 3:13 5:46 1:30 5:20 Albatross Road/Yalwal Road 7:30 3:11
Woollamia Road/Knoll Parade 10:40 11:17 3:18 5:51 1:35 5:25 Shoalhaven Uni 313
Huskisson (Bus Zone near ANZ Bank) 10:45 11:24 3:28 6:01 1:40 5:30 Depot Road/Yalwal Road 7:32 3:16
Elizabeth Drive/Tharwa Road 10:55 11:32 3:41 6:11 1:50 5:40 Kinghorne Street/Kalandar Street - --- - --- --- -
Vincentia Shops (Coles) 11:00 11:37 3:46 6:15 1:55 5:45 Commonwealth Bank 7:35 10:27 211 3:118 - - --- ---
Vincentia Market Place 11.05 11:42 3:51 6:20 2:00 5:50 Stewart Place 12:25 11:01 3:21 7:11
0ld Erowal Bay 11:15 11:50 4:00 6:27 2:06 5:56 Stocklands 2:15 11:06 3:26 7:16
Sanctuary Point Shops 11:25 12:00 410 6:37 2:16 6:06 Shoalhaven Hospital - - - 11:15
St Georges Basin Shops 11:40 12:15 4:25 6:52 2:36 6:26 TAFE Bomaderry 7:43 Via Bus 1 12:32 3:26 ---
Basin View Shops 11:45 12:20 4:30 6:57 2:41 6:31 Bomaderry Rail 7:45 10:35 12:35 2:25 3:31 5:.07 11:25 3:36 7:26
Tomerong Shops 8.40 11.55 12.30 1.30 7.07 9.10 2.46 6.36 Train Departs (Bomaderry Railway) 8:17 11:23 1:16 2:31 4:12 5:14 12:29 4:33 8:28

0e &

ROUTE

103 Look For Bus 407

Bay
Village
Naval College
& Erowal
Bay Roads
Seagrass Ave
Bayswood
Estate
Vincentia
Market
Place
Jervis Bay &
Huskisson
Roads
Jervis Bay &
Woollamia
Roads
Princes Hwy
& Jervis
Bay Road
Stocklands
Nowra
Coles
Kinghorne St
Commonwealth
Stocklands
Nowra
Princes Hwy
& Jervis
Bay Road
Jervis Bay &
Woollamia
Roads
Huskisson
Near
Seagrass Ave
Bayswood
Est
\incentia
Market Place
Naval College
& Erowal
Bay Roads
Erowal Bay
Village
Naval College &
Booderee Roads

B Naval Colle
DSl Booderee Roads
Erowal

ROUTE 103 - Mon to Fri (School Days ONLY)
ROUTE 103 - Tues & Fri ONLY

Route 103 - Mon to Fri (School Days ONLY) - 3.40 4.30 510

Route 103 - Tues & Fri ONLY (School Holidays) 3.10 3.40 3.52 410 4.20 4.30 5.05 510 512 515 5.22 5.25

o
Y
]




